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Dates for Sensory Awareness Training 2023
Face to face training – all from 9.30am-2.30pm
Aberdeen – at NESS Resource Centre, 21 John Street, Aberdeen AB25 1BT
· Wednesday 1st February 2023 
· Wednesday 21st June 2023
· Wednesday 15th November 2023
Elgin – at NESS Resource Centre, Elizabeth House, Victoria Crescent, Elgin IV30 1RQ
· Thursday 16th March 2023
· Thursday 31st August 2023
Angus – at Friockheim Hub, Eastgate, Friockheim, Arbroath DD11 4TG
· Wednesday 26th April 2023
· Thursday 14th September 2023
Dundee – at Dundee Volunteer and Voluntary Action (DVVA), Number Ten, 10 Constitution Road, Dundee DD1 1LL

· Wednesday 29th March 2023
· Wednesday 20th September 2023

Microsoft Teams sessions

Available to anyone in any area
· Thursday 16th February 2023 from 2-4pm
· Wednesday 19th April 2023 from 10am-12pm
· Tuesday 9th May 2023 from 2pm – 4pm
· Wednesday 28th June 2023 from 2pm – 4pm
· Tuesday 29th August 2023 from 2pm – 4pm
· Wednesday 27th September 2023 from 2pm-4pm
· Thursday 12th October 2023 from 9.30-11.30pm
· Tuesday 7th November 2023 from 9.30-11.30pm
· Wednesday 29th November 2023 from 2pm – 4pm
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